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No. of
Register.

1392

1393

1397

1398

1404

1406

1407

1409

1411

1416

1417

1418

1419

1424

1425

1426

1428

Date of Patent."

1858
21st June

22nd June

23rd June

24th Juue

Name and Address of Patentee.

Sir James Caleb Anderson, of
Fermoy, in the county of Cork,
Baronet

Henry Henson Henson, of No. 38,
Parliament-street, in^the city of
Westminster

John Crossley of .St. Helen's, in
the county of Lancaster, Glass
Manufacturer

William Crane Wilkins, of Long
Acre, in the county of Middlesex,
Lighthouse Engineer

Henry Deacon, of Widnes Dock,
near Warriiigton, in the county
of Lancaster, Alkali Manufac-
turer

George Schaub, of Birmingham, in
the county of Warwick, Electro
Metallurgist

William Galloway and^John Gallo-
way, both of Manchester, in the
county of Lancaster, Engineers

Jules Adolphe Raine*, of No. 16,
Wells-street, Gray's-inn-road, in
the county of Middlesex, Gen-
tleman

Peter Brown and Benjamin Young,
of Spa-road, Bermondsey, in the
borough of Southwark, Glue
Manufacturers

Charles Vero, of Atherstone, in
the county of Warwick, Hat
Manufacturer, and James Everitt,
of Atherstone aforesaid, Hat
Manufacturer

Peter Joel Livsey, Engineer, of
the city of Manchester, and Fre-
derick Luke Stott, of Rochdale,
Machine Maker, both in the
county of Lancaster

William Clibran and Joseph Cli-
bran, of the city of Manchester,
Machinists and Manufacturers of
Gas Governors

Robert Armstrong, of North Wool-
wich, in the county of Essex,
Consulting Engineer

James Bates, of Hyde, in the
county of Chester, Spinner, John
York, of the same place, Iron
Moulder, and William Parkin,
of Sheffield, in the county of
York, Iron Founder

Price Griffiths, of Manchester-
road, Burnley, in the.county of
Lancaster, Engineer

George Collier, of Halifax,* in" the
county of York

William Edward Newton, of the
Office for Patents, 66, Chancery-
lane, in the county of Middlesex,

. Civil Engineer
Q 2

Title of Invention.

Improvements in locomotion, parts of
which are£applicable for other pur-

Preserving or waterproofing ropes,
strands, cordage, cables, and other
similar articles

Improvements in machinery for
grinding, smoothing, and polishing

Improvements in lamps

Improvements in 'purifying alkaline
lees

Improvements in the manufacture of
door plates, sign boards, and other
surfaces having inscriptions, designs,
or ornaments thereon, and in the
manufacture of detached letters,
designs, and ornaments to be affixed
to walls and sign boards, or used
for other like purposes . .

Improvements in machinery for cutting,
bruising, chipping, and rasping, and
otherwise treating or preparing dye
woods and roots or other vegetable
substances

Improvements in collapsible frame-
work for bedsteads, sofas, and other
like articles of furniture

Improvements in the manufacture of
white lead

Improvements in the manufacture of
hats

Improvements applicable to machinery
for warping yarns-or threads

Improvements in apparatus or. ar-
rangements for distributing, govern-
ing the pressure of, and lighting gas

Improvements in steam-boilers and
furnaces

Improvements in pistons and plungers

Improvements in the manufacture of
shaft couplings . '

Improvements in means ot apparatus
for the stretching and drying of
woven fabrics

Improved machinery for manufactur-
ing friction matches


