		<u> </u>	
No. of Register.	Date of Patent.	Name and Address of Patentee.	Title of Invention.
	1858		
1392	21st June	Sir James Caleb Anderson, of Fermoy, in the county of Cork, Baronet	Improvements in locomotion, parts of which are applicable for other purposes
1393	e)	Henry Henson Henson, of No. 38, Parliament-street, in the city of Westminster	Preserving or waterproofing ropes, strands, cordage, cables, and other similar articles
1397	"	John Crossley of St. Helen's, in the county of Lancaster, Glass Manufacturer	Improvements in machinery for grinding, smoothing, and polishing glass
1398	3 1	William Crane Wilkins, of Long Acre, in the county of Middlesex, Lighthouse Engineer	Improvements in lamps
1404))	Henry Deacon, of Widnes Dock, near Warrington, in the county of Lancaster, Alkali Manufac- turer	Improvements in purifying alkaline lees
1406	22nd June	George Schaub, of Birmingham, in the county of Warwick, Electro Metallurgist	Improvements in the manufacture of door plates, sign boards, and other surfaces having inscriptions, designs, or ornaments thereon, and in the manufacture of detached letters, designs, and ornaments to be affixed to walls and sign boards, or used for other like purposes
1407	39 .	William Galloway and John Galloway, both of Manchester, in the county of Lancaster, Engineers	Improvements in machinery for cutting, bruising, chipping, and rasping, and otherwise treating or preparing dye woods and roots or other vegetable substances
1409	"	Jules Adolphe Rainé, of No. 16, Wells-street, Gray's-inn-road, in the county of Middlesex, Gen- tleman	Improvements in collapsible frame- work for bedsteads, sofas, and other like articles of furniture
1411	19	Peter Brown and Benjamin Young, of Spa-road, Bermondsey, in the borough of Southwark, Glue Manufacturers	Improvements in the manufacture of white lead
1416	23rd June	Charles Vero, of Atherstone, in the county of Warwick, Hat Manufacturer, and James Everitt, of Atherstone aforesaid, Hat Manufacturer	Improvements in the manufacture of hats
1417	,,	Peter Joel Livsey, Engineer, of the city of Manchester, and Fre- derick Luke Stott, of Rochdale,	Improvements applicable to machinery for warping yarns or threads
	}	Machine Maker, both in the	!
1418	,,	county of Lancaster William Clibran and Joseph Clibran, of the city of Manchester, Machinists and Manufacturers of Gas Governors	Improvements in apparatus or arrangements for distributing, governing the pressure of, and lighting gas
1419	25	Robert Armstrong, of North Woolwich, in the county of Essex, Consulting Engineer	Improvements in steam-boilers and furnaces
1424	24th June	James Bates, of Hyde, in the county of Chester, Spinner, John York, of the same place, Iron Moulder, and William Parkin, of Sheffield, in the county of	Improvements in pistons and plungers
1425	,,	York, Iron Founder Price Griffiths, of Manchester- road, Burnley, in the county of Lancaster, Engineer	Improvements in the manufacture of shaft couplings
1426	,	George Collier, of Halifax, in the county of York	Improvements in means or apparatus for the stretching and drying of woven fabrics
1428	"	William Edward Newton, of the Office for Patents, 66, Chancery- lane, in the county of Middlesex, Civil Engineer	Improved machinery for manufactur- ing friction matches